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MinFuture Meeting  - Brussels 

Start End Time Item Lead

9:30 10:00 0:30 Registration and coffee 

10:00 10:30 0:30 Welcome and introduction to MinFuture NTNU

10:30 12:00 1:30 Key findings from MinFuture - challenges and ways ahead 

12:00 13:00 1:00 Lunch 

13:00 13:15 0:15 Existing initatives for monitoring the PE - Economy-wide MFA (EU) Monika Dittrich, IFEU

13:15 13:30 0:15 Existing initatives for monitoring the PE - Tracking materials in the economy (US) Priscilla Holloran, US EPA 

13:30 14:00 0:30 Discussion 

14:00 14:25 0:25 Coffee Break 

14:25 14:40 0:15
Legal framework and data structures for information sharing - JRC aims and 

initatives  
Dominic Wittmer, JRC 

14:40 14:55 0:15 Legal framework and data structures for information sharing - INSPIRE directive t.b.d.

14:55 15:25 0:30 Discussion 

15:25 15:50 0:25 Coffee Break 

15:50 16:05 0:15 Institutional needs for implementing the PE - International Resource Panel Saleem Ali 

16:05 16:20 0:15 Institutional needs for implementing the PE - IEA t.b.d.

16:20 16:50 0:30 Discussion 

16:50 17:20 0:30 Way forward 
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